Stépanovsky pohar Ill.roénik 2013
Starsi pfipravka (2002 a mladsi) 5+1

Stépanov | Ostredek

VlIasim Velis Kondrac

Zru¢ nad
Sazavou

2:2

0:5

0:3

0:6

1:0

0:2

2:1

Stepnon 2:1 | 2:2
ostredek | 0:3 0:3 | 0:4
Viasim 1:2 | 3:0

Velis 2.2 | 40| 0:0

konarae | 2:2 | 3:0 | 0:1 | 1:2
semen | 5:0 | 6:0 | 2.0 | 5:0

Mladsi zaci (2000 a mladsi) 5+1

0:5

Trhovy |Rataje nad
Stépanov | Sazavou

Dolni
Kralovice

Zrué¢ nad

Sazavou Vrdy

Ostredek

1:1

4:0

1:0

4:0

2:0

9:0

1:4

Siépimon 0:0 | 2.0
Sazmvon | 1:2 1:1
siraveu | 0:0 | 1:1

Vrdy 0:2 | 0:2 ] 1:3
oo | 1:1 | 0:1 | 0:2 | 4:1
ostedek | 0:4 | 0:4 | 0:9 | 1:3

3:1



